
Prices are correct as of 11th August 2025 
(prices may change without notice)

Years 7-10 Junior Girls

Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) $ 47.00
Single Pleat Shorts $ 41.00
S/S Blouse (Blue) $ 36.00
Crossover Tie (Navy) $ 21.00
Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) $ 17.00
Single Pleat Pants $ 51.00
Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack) $ 16.00
L/S Blouse (Blue) $ 37.00

Panama Hat (Navy) $ 92.00
All Purpose Jacket $ 102.00
Jumper $ 77.00
Shoes (Black) $ 122-127

Years 11-12 Senior Girls

Box Pleat Skirt (Navy, length below the knee) $ 47.00
Single Pleat Shorts $ 41.00
S/S Blouse (White) $ 36.00
Crossover Tie (Navy, Year 11) $ 21.00
Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)
Socks (White, 3 Pack, folded over the ankle) $ 17.00
Single Pleat Pants $ 51.00
Tights/Stockings (Navy 1 Pack) $ 16.00

Panama Hat (Navy) $ 92.00
All Purpose Jacket $ 102.00
Jumper $ 77.00
Shoes (Black) $ 122-127

Throughout the school term our 
opening hours are:

Tuesday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 07 4631 8514 
Email: sjct@midford.com.au
Address: 67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited	
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 
W: www.midford.com.au

Years 7-10 Junior Boys

Shorts (Navy) $ 37.00
S/S Shirt (Blue) $ 34.00
Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, Knee High) $ 21.00
Belt (Black, Compulsory) $ 26.00
Trousers (Navy) $ 47.00
L/S Shirt (Blue) $ 36.00
Tie $ 23.00

Akubra Style Hat $ 77.00
All Purpose Jacket $ 102.00
Jumper $ 77.00
Shoes (Black) $ 122-127

Years 11-12 Senior Boys

Shorts (Navy) $ 37.00
S/S Shirt (White) $ 34.00
Long Socks (Navy, 3 Pack, Knee High) $ 21.00
Tie (Year 11) $ 23.00
Tie (Year 12 - Supplied by SJC)
Belt (Black, Compulsory) $ 26.00
Trousers (Navy) $ 47.00
L/S Shirt (White) $ 36.00

Akubra Style Hat $ 77.00
All Purpose Jacket $ 102.00
Jumper $ 77.00
Shoes (Black) $ 122-127
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Accessories
School Bag $ 67.00
Scarf $ 26.00
Water Bottle $ 19.00
Hair Accessories $ 9-13
Hat Band $ 13.00

Sports Uniform (All Ages)
Polo Shirt $ 46.00
Shorts (Navy) $ 32.00
Spray Jacket $ 62.00
Track Pants $ 57.00
Sport Socks (3 Pack Ankle or Crew) $ 21.00
Bucket Hat (in house colours) $ 21.00
Female Bike Shorts $ 31.00

Prices are correct as of 11th August 2025 
(prices may change without notice)

Throughout the school term our 
opening hours are:

Tuesday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm 
Wednesday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 
Thursday 8.00 am - 12.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 07 4631 8514 
Email: sjct@midford.com.au
Address: 67/A Crown Street, Rangeville QLD 4350

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited	
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 
W: www.midford.com.au


